Name of Industrial Bank

Fireside Bank

Rancho Santa Fe Thrift & Loan Association
Finance and Thrift Company
Community Commerce Bank
Golden Security Bank

Balboa Thrift and Loan Association
First Security Business Bank
Centennial Bank

Circle Bank

CapitalSource Bank

Location
Pleasanton
San Marcos
Porterville
Claremont
Rosemead
Chula Vista
Orange
Fountain Valley
Novato

Los Angeles

SELECTED FINANCIAL DATA

as of June 30, 2009

Assets

1,170,534
61,837
114,686
395,689
173,494
208,040
342,402
866,199
266,371
5,715,127

Loans &
Leases
995,217
62,009
74,090
320,410
145,109
194,433
154,166
740,535
232,751
3,691,012

Loan Loss
Reserve
108,311
4,000
3,322
4,677
3,566
4,831
1,672
11,965
2,682
91,533

Deposits
909,541

1,554
88,942
283,020
133,384
188,297
278,982
650,884
188,321
4,547,975

Capital
229,877
25,205
24,747
36,818
12,952
19,423
30,707
89,977
18,928
865,461

Net Income
(4,002)
323
240
450
(187)
388
2,454
1,207
846
(70,938)

ROA
-0.68%
1.04%
0.42%
0.23%
-0.22%
0.37%
1.43%
0.28%
0.64%
-2.48%

ROE
-3.48%
2.56%
1.94%
2.44%
-2.89%
4.00%
15.98%
2.68%
8.94%
-16.39%
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