SELECTED FINANCIAL DATA

as of June 30, 2009

			Loans &	Loan Loss					
Name of Industrial Bank	Location	Assets	Leases	Reserve	Deposits	Capital	Net Income	ROA	ROE
Fireside Bank	Pleasanton	1,170,534	995,217	108,311	909,541	229,877	(4,002)	-0.68%	-3.48%
Rancho Santa Fe Thrift & Loan Association	San Marcos	61,837	62,009	4,000	1,554	25,205	323	1.04%	2.56%
Finance and Thrift Company	Porterville	114,686	74,090	3,322	88,942	24,747	240	0.42%	1.94%
Community Commerce Bank	Claremont	395,689	320,410	4,677	283,020	36,818	450	0.23%	2.44%
Golden Security Bank	Rosemead	173,494	145,109	3,566	133,384	12,952	(187)	-0.22%	-2.89%
Balboa Thrift and Loan Association	Chula Vista	208,040	194,433	4,831	188,297	19,423	388	0.37%	4.00%
First Security Business Bank	Orange	342,402	154,166	1,672	278,982	30,707	2,454	1.43%	15.98%
Centennial Bank	Fountain Valley	866,199	740,535	11,965	650,884	89,977	1,207	0.28%	2.68%
Circle Bank	Novato	266,371	232,751	2,682	188,321	18,928	846	0.64%	8.94%
CapitalSource Bank	Los Angeles	5,715,127	3,691,012	91,533	4,547,975	865,461	(70,938)	-2.48%	-16.39%